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If you select, and are approved by and close using one of the above Preferred Lenders AND you select Evergreene Homes’ Preferred 
Settlement Agency, you shall receive up to $8,000 at Settlement (the “Settlement Costs Credit”) paid by a contribution from Evergreene 
Homes and/or the Preferred Lender toward the “Approved Settlement Costs.” Approved Settlement Costs means: Any Settlement Costs 
defined in the Agreement of Sale that, for the loan program selected by you, the Preferred Lender allows you to receive a credit for from 
Lender and/or Evergreene Homes. Approved Settlement Costs shall not include any prepaid items, such as mortgage insurance premiums, 
real estate taxes, hazard insurance premiums or interest. Lenders and certain loan programs (e.g. FHA, VA etc.) may not allow certain 
specified Settlement Costs to be paid by you nor allow you to receive a credit for such items from Evergreene Homes and Lenders. Any such 
disallowed items do not constitute Approved Settlement Costs. The maximum Approved Settlement Costs Credit that you shall receive is 
$8,000. In the event that at the time of Settlement, the actual Approved Settlement Costs are less than the maximum, you shall receive only 
the actual costs incurred.

Centerview Title Group
Business: 571.318.5032
Fax: 571.921.9373
www.CVTitle.com

PREFERRED 
SETTLEMENT AGENCY

P R E F E R R E D  L E N D E R S  & 
S E T T L E M E N T  A G E N C Y

As an Evergreene Homes Purchaser, you have the right to select a lender and settlement agency of your choice to obtain financing and 
conduct the closing on your future home. Your lender will play an important role in the coordination of numerous administrative and 
clerical functions related to underwriting the transaction and managing the collection of documents and the disbursement of funds 
required to carry out the terms of the Agreement of Sale. To help facilitate a successful closing, Evergreene Homes would like to present 
our six Preferred Lenders and Affiliated Settlement Agency:
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PREFERRED LENDERS - VIRGINIA

While Evergreene has no affiliations with any of these lenders, they are companies that we have confidence in and they will 
provide you the best rates and services.

Rick Munch
Cell: 703.222.4466
Rick.Munch@Truist.com

Marissa Terrebonne
Cell: 703.627.4772 
Marissa.Terrebonne@wellsfargo.com

MOST FREQUENTLY USED

John Yannetti
Cell: 703.623.4100
yannettij@fnb-corp.com

John F. Slye, CMB
Cell: 703.609.2181
john.slye@amerisbank.com

Mya Tran-Harter
Cell: 703.851.1810
mtran@icmtg.com

David Black
Cell: 703.282.0054
david.m.black@rate.com

Fernando A. Marquez
Cell: 703.627.3733 
fmarquez@GNBmtg.com

Jeff Hall
Cell: 571.238.4647
Jeffrey.Hall@bankwithunited.com

Laura Triplett
Cell: 703.919.3679
ltriplett@acmllc.com

Stevie Mitchell
Cell: 703.424.3298
smitchell@freedombankmortgage.com


